
Załącznik nr 1 do umowy 

 

Załącznik Nr 1 do Umowy 

Płatnik ………………………………………………… 

Adres ……………………………………………………….. 

………………………………………………………………………….. 
  

l.p. punkt odbioru  rodzaj punktu poboru adres/ulica nr kod miejscowość 

suma 

szacowanego 

zużycia 

energii [kWh] 

w okresie od 

01.02.2016 r. 

do 

31.01.2018 r. 

nazwa OSD 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

              50 392,00   
 

 

 

 

 

 

…………………………….. 

  (Podpis) 

 


